THE DATASHEET OF
M2006-02-669.3266T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
M2006-02 Datasheet Rev 1.0 Revised 13Jul2004
Integra ted Ci rcu i t  Systems,  Inc .  ● Network ing  & Communicat ions ● www. ics t .com ● te l  (508)  852-5400
M2006-02
VCSO BASED FEC CLOCK PLL
Integrated

Mechanical Dimensions:
Figure 7: Device Package - 9 x 9mm Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Numbering Scheme
Figure 8: Part Numbering Scheme
Standard VCSO Output Frequencies (MHz)*
Consult ICS for the availablity of other VCSO frequencies
Consult ICS for the availability of other PLL frequencies.
Refer to the M2006-02 product web page at
www.icst.com/products/summary/m2006-02.htm for
application notes, including recommended PCB
footprint, solder mask, and furnace profile.
 See Table 11, right. Consult ICS for other frequencies.
 Part Number:                              M2006- 02 - xxx.xxxx
VCSO Frequency (MHz)
  “ - ” =   0 to +70 oC (commercial)
I =  - 40 to +85 oC (industrial)
Temperature
Device Number
Note *:  Fout can equal Fvcso divided by: 1 or 4
622.0800 669.3120
625.0000 669.3266
627.3296 669.6429
644.5313 670.8386
666.5143 672.1600
669.1281 690.5692
Table 11:  Standard VCSO Output Frequencies (MHz)
Example Part Numbers
PLL Frequency (MHz) Temperature Order Part Number
622.08
commercial M2006-02 - 622.0800
industrial M2006-02I622.0800
625.00
commercial M2006-02 - 625.0000
industrial M2006-02I625.0000
669.3266
commercial M2006-02 - 669.3266
industrial M2006-02I669.3266
669.6429
commercial M2006-02 - 669.6429
industrial M2006-02I669.6429
Table 12:  Example Part Numbers
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View M2006-02-669.3266T on WIN SOURCE
Renesas Electronics America Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management